Time

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Monday
Nov 03

Arrival/Welcome
Elias Klemm
Catalysis - Fundamental
Aspects and Common
Principles
Lunch

Radim Beranek
Photoelectrochemistry/
Photocatalysis

Coffee break
Jennifer Strunk
Vibrational Spectroscopy
in (Photo)catalysis

Tuesday
Nov 04

Mirza Cokoja

Molecular Catalysis

Coffee break

Kathrin Castiglione
Biocatalysis

Lunch
Johannes Thiessen
Catalytic Reactors

Coffee break
Helge Stein

to be announced

Poster
Party

Wednesday Thursday
Nov 05 Nov 06
Horst Zanthoff Jurgen Behm

to be announced Surface Reactions
Coffee break
Sebastian Werner
Data Driven Methods in
Chemical Engineering

Coffee break
Axel Grof3
Theory of heterog.
and electrocatalysis
Lunch Lunch
Gerhard Mestl

Industrial Synthesis
of Catalysts

Alexander Dufert
Practical Aspects
of Catalysis

Coffee break
SYPOX
Electrifying Catalysis

Coffee break
Christine Khoury

Including Tour Social

Event

Life in Chemical Industry

Friday
Nov 07

Jorg Libuda
Model Catalysis
(Virtual)
Coffee break
Coffee break
Marco Haumann
Hybrid catalysts and
their effective
reaction kinetics
Lunch

Karl Mayrhofer
Electrochemistry

Farewell / Departure



