Time	Monday Nov 03	Tuesday Nov 04	Wednesday Nov 05	Thursday Nov 06	Friday Nov 07
08:00					
08:30					Jörg Libuda
09:00		Mirza Cokoja	Horst Zanthoff	Jürgen Behm	Model Catalysis
09:30		Molecular Catalysis	to be announced	Surface Reactions	(Virtual)
10:00	Arrival/Welcome				Coffee break
10:30	Elias Klemm	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:00	Catalysis - Fundamental		Sebastian Werner	Axel Groß	Marco Haumann
11:30	Aspects and Common	Kathrin Castiglione	Data Driven Methods in	Theory of heterog.	Hybrid catalysts and
12:00	Principles	Biocatalysis	Chemical Engineering	and electrocatalysis	their effective
12:30	Lunch				reaction kinetics
13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30	Radim Beránek				
14:00	Photoelectrochemistry/		Gerhard Mestl	Alexander Düfert	
14:30	Photocatalysis	Johannes Thiessen	Industrial Synthesis	Practical Aspects	Karl Mayrhofer
15:00		Catalytic Reactors	of Catalysts	of Catalysis	Electrochemistry
15:30	Coffee break				
16:00	Jennifer Strunk	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Farewell / Departure
16:30	Vibrational Spectroscopy		SYPOX	Christine Khoury	
17:00	in (Photo)catalysis	Helge Stein	Electrifying Catalysis	Life in Chemical Industry	
17:30		to be announced			
18:00			Including Tour	Social	
18:30				Event	
19:00		Poster			
19:30		Party			
20:00					